
Course Timing Intakes Fees

General English

20 hrs / week
8:30 am - 1:00 pm

(includes 30 min break)
Mon - Fri

Monthly
2nd Monday of each month.

Refer to website for exact dates

2 - 13 weeks        $415
14 - 23 weeks      $390
24 + weeks           $370

Enrollment           $250
Course related     $70

Fee Single Room
Twin Share Room
(for 2 applicants)

Rate $360 per week $480 per week

ABC COLLEGE OF ENGLISH (ABC)
Tuition Fees 2024

Optional Fee
Extension fee:          $50

Accommodation Fees 2024
ABC Shotover Lodge - Student Residence

Linen hire+ end of tenacy cleaning:           $150
Extension fee:                                                $360/week
(accommodation must be booked on a weekly basis) 

Airport Transfers (Queenstown)

Meet and Greet:         $95

COURSE FEES 
All fees shown in NZ$ include GST 15% where applicable. Tuition and course related fees cover a comprehensive placement test,
orientation programme, course materials, tuition, use of classroom equipment and self-study materials, our guidance and
counselling service, student email access and WIFI. Course fees are calculated in complete weeks and any part of a week is
counted as a full week. No compensation is given for national holidays when the college is closed.

Ensuite toilet and shower
Kitchenet
Heating
TV /basic lounge furniture
Balcony
Metered WIFI

Public Transport:      $15 ($5 BeeCard + $10 top up *cash only*) then $2 per ride.

Super Shuttle:             shared transport bookings made on line at www.supershuttle.co.nz

Rooms feature:

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-abc-college-of-english-queenstown.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 162 56897 +43 720116182

+31 858880253 +7 4995000466 +46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996 +39 02-94751194 +48 223 988 072

+81 345 895 399 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 19816218990

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-abc-college-of-english-queenstown.php3


Months Rate Months Rate Months Rate

1 $95 5 $304 9 $532

2 $179 6 $364 10 $579

3 $210 7 $425 11 $625

4 $242 8 $482 12 $665

Mon 1 Jan New Year’s Day Fri 28 June Matariki

Tue 2 Jan Day after New Year’s Day Mon 1 Apr Easter Monday

Tue 6 Feb Waitangi Day Mon 28 Oct Labour Day

Mon 25 Mar Otago Anniversary Day Wed 25 Dec Christmas Day 

Fri 29 Mar Good Firday  Thu 26 Dec Boxing Day 

Thu 25 Apr Anzac Day

ABC will be closed
from 16th Dec 2024
to 3rd Jan 2025 for
the Christmas / New
Year Holiday and will
re open 6th Jan 2025.
The first intake will
be 13th Jan 2025

2024
New Zealand

Public Holiday's

All students are required by New Zealand law to have comprehensive medical and travel insurance valid for their
period of study in New Zealandincluding their departure date in their home country. ABC uses New Zealand
Government Approved Orbit Protect - Prime.

ABC COLLEGE OF ENGLISH

Health / Travel Insurance

Free Services
Job Club
Conversation Club with QRC students  (weekly)
QRC / ABC joint student activities (per QRC term)

       (Queenstown guided walking tours / 3 course fine dining experience) 

Prices, dates & timetables are valid at the time of printing but are subject to change. Always refer to the Fees Page of our
website www.abc.ac.nz for the most up to date pricing .

7 Coronation Drive, Queenstown, NZ, 9300

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-abc-college-of-english-queenstown.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 162 56897 +43 720116182

+31 858880253 +7 4995000466 +46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996 +39 02-94751194 +48 223 988 072

+81 345 895 399 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 19816218990

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-abc-college-of-english-queenstown.php3

